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  中共安徽省委政研室2019年度
公开遴选公务员面试人选

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30007
	30013028
	75
	

	2
	30007
	30013101
	73.5
	

	3
	30007
	30013014
	72
	

	4
	30008
	30013123
	73
	

	5
	30008
	30013119
	72.5
	

	6
	30008
	30013115
	71.5
	

	7
	30008
	30013124
	71.5
	

	8
	30008
	30013110
	70
	

	9
	30008
	30013116
	69.5
	

	10
	30008
	30013212
	69.5
	

	11
	30008
	30013202
	69.5
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